APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 331283

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 67116

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE JAMUI-SIKANDRA ROAD,JAMUI,BIHAR- 811307
5 PRINCIPAL NAME Mr. ARNAB MUKHERJEE

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA, B.ED, PGDELT, PGCTL,ATHE,DCA

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID admin@apsjamui.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9031623610

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/affiliation%20_letter.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/Company-Registration-
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE Certificate.pdf




3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/State-NOC.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/Recognition-Certificate-
AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE under-RTE.pdf
5) COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE

https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/building_safety.pdf
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE https://apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/fire_safety certificate_new.pdf
COMPETENT AUTHORITY
7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL

https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/Self-Certification.pdf
FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/ WATER-HEALTH-
CERTIFICATES SANITATION-CERTIFICATES. pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO. | DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/Fees-structure.pdf




2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/ANNUAL-

ACADEMIC-CALENDAR .pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/SMC-APS. pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/Parents-Teachers-
Association.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SLNO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL Mr. ARNAB MUKHERJEE
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 41

PGT 00

TGT 17

PRT 24
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:5

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR MR. HIMANSHU GAUR



5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER MS. SUMAIYA INAM

RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS | PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
REGISTERED PASSED

STUDENTS

RESULT CLASS: XII

NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS | PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
REGISTERED PASSED

STUDENTS

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 17684.76

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 68 & 47

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 6 & 63
sSQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 35

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 19



7

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://youtu.be/7ptn7tZ5ZMg?si=BBfEqqT_EXXdgthW

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

10

11

12

13

14

15

ARNAB MUKHERJEE

PALLAVI SINGH

LAWRINCIA TAMANG

PRNAJU SINGH BAGHEL

BISHAKA GURUNG

MITU KUMARI

RADHA KUMARI GUPTA

JAWED ALAM

NIKHIL KUMAR

SUBIR MALIK

MONIKA SINGH BAGHEL

BIDHYA RAI

ANJALI SAMIRA KINDO

ANUSHKA MAHESHWARI

JYOTI MANDAL

PRINCIPAL

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

MA, PGDELT, PGCTL, ATHE, DCA,B.ED

B.Com, B.ED

H.Sc, D.Eld

MA,B.ED

BA, B.ED

BA, D.Eld

BA,D.Eld

BA, B.ED, CTET

BA, D.Eld

BA, B.ED

M.SC, B.ED

MA. B.ED

BA, TTC

BFA

M.S.C, B.ED



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY

KUMARI PRIYANKA

PUJA SHARMA

DEEPAK SINGH

MITHILESH KUMAR

NIRAJ KUMAR

REKHA SINGH

ROSNI LAMA

ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH

SINGH ASHUTOSHKUMAR SINH

CHANPREET KAUR

KEYA MUKHERJEE

ADARSH GUPTA

JYOTI KUMARI

ANUPRIYA BHARTI

MILAN KANTI DAS

ARPAN THAMI

MADHUREMAA GHOSH

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

BA, D.Eld

M.COM, B.ED

M.COM, B.ED

MBA

BA, B.ED

BA, B.ED

BA, B.ED

MA. B.ED

MA. B.ED

BA, D.Eld

MCA, B.ED

MA. B.ED

MA. B.ED

BA, B.ED

M.SC, B.ED,TET

M.SC, B.ED

MA. B.ED

M.SC, B.ED, CTET



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

NIRANJAN KUMAR PATHAK

SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA

ROSHAN RAJ BARIAR

SWARUP CHAKRABORTY

NEERAJ KATHAIT

JAYDEEP THAKUR

VIVEKANAND

VICKEY KUMAR

SUPTI PURKAIT

SUMAIYA INAM

HIMANSHU GAUR

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PTI

PTI

WELLNEES TEACHER

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

MLIB

M.SC, B.ED,TET

MA. B.ED

MA. B.ED

B.Com,PGDCA, ADCSA

B.Com, B.ED,CTET

MA. B.ED, M.ED,TET

B.P.Ed

B.P.Ed

MA. B.ED

MA. B.ED,CTET



