APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	331283
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	67116
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	JAMUI-SIKANDRA ROAD,JAMUI,BIHAR- 811307
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mr. ARNAB MUKHERJEE
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA, B.ED, PGDELT, PGCTL,ATHE,DCA
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	admin@apsjamui.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9031623610

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/affiliation%20_letter.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/Company-Registration-Certificate.pdf

3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/State-NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/Recognition-Certificate-under-RTE.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/building_safety.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/fire_safety_certificate_new.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/Self-Certification.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/WATER-HEALTH-SANITATION-CERTIFICATES.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/Fees-structure.pdf

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/ANNUAL-ACADEMIC-CALENDAR.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/SMC-APS.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.apsjamui.com/MandatoryPublicDisclosure/Parents-Teachers-Association.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Mr. ARNAB MUKHERJEE
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	41
	PGT	00
	TGT	17
	PRT	24
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MR. HIMANSHU GAUR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	MS. SUMAIYA INAM
--	------------------

RESULT CLASS: X

5

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	17684.76
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	68 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 63
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	35
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	19

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	ARNAB MUKHERJEE	PRINCIPAL	MA, PGDELT, PGCTL, ATHE, DCA,B.ED
2	PALLAVI SINGH	NTT	B.Com, B.ED
3	LAWRINCIA TAMANG	NTT	H.Sc, D.Eld
4	PRNAJU SINGH BAGHEL	NTT	MA,B.ED
5	BISHAKA GURUNG	NTT	BA, B.ED
6	MITU KUMARI	NTT	BA, D.Eld
7	RADHA KUMARI GUPTA	PRT	BA,D.Eld
8	JAWED ALAM	PRT	BA, B.ED, CTET
9	NIKHIL KUMAR	PRT	BA, D.Eld
10	SUBIR MALIK	PRT	BA, B.ED
11	MONIKA SINGH BAGHEL	PRT	M.SC, B.ED
12	BIDHYA RAI	PRT	MA. B.ED
13	ANJALI SAMIRA KINDO	PRT	BA, TTC
14	ANUSHKA MAHESHWARI	PRT	BFA
15	JYOTI MANDAL	PRT	M.S.C, B.ED

	MARI PRIYANKA JA SHARMA	PRT	M.COM, B.ED
18 PUJ	JA SHARMA		
		PRT	M.COM, B.ED
19 DEE	EPAK SINGH	PRT	MBA
20 MIT	THILESH KUMAR	PRT	BA, B.ED
21 NIR.	RAJ KUMAR	PRT	BA, B.ED
22 REM	KHA SINGH	PRT	BA, B.ED
23 ROS	OSNI LAMA	PRT	MA. B.ED
24 ROS	SHAN KUMAR SINGH	PRT	MA. B.ED
25 SIN	NGH ASHUTOSHKUMAR SINH	PRT	BA, D.Eld
26 CHA	IANPREET KAUR	TGT	MCA, B.ED
27 KEY	YA MUKHERJEE	TGT	MA. B.ED
28 ADA	ARSH GUPTA	TGT	MA. B.ED
29 JYC	OTI KUMARI	TGT	BA, B.ED
30 ANU	UPRIYA BHARTI	TGT	M.SC, B.ED,TET
31 MIL	_AN KANTI DAS	TGT	M.SC, B.ED
32 ARF	PAN THAMI	TGT	MA. B.ED
33 MAI	DHUREMAA GHOSH	TGT	M.SC, B.ED, CTET

34	NIRANJAN KUMAR PATHAK	TGT	MLIB
35	SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA	TGT	M.SC, B.ED,TET
36	ROSHAN RAJ BARIAR	TGT	MA. B.ED
37	SWARUP CHAKRABORTY	TGT	MA. B.ED
38	NEERAJ KATHAIT	TGT	B.Com,PGDCA, ADCSA
39	JAYDEEP THAKUR	TGT	B.Com, B.ED,CTET
40	VIVEKANAND	TGT	MA. B.ED, M.ED,TET
41	VICKEY KUMAR	PTI	B.P.Ed
42	SUPTI PURKAIT	PTI	B.P.Ed
43	SUMAIYA INAM	WELLNEES TEACHER	MA. B.ED
44	HIMANSHU GAUR	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MA. B.ED,CTET